
HORE AND SLOAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Contributions Summary Report

113,446.95330,500.00Total Contributions

Charles Hore

HORCHA00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 62 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2022: 211,089.49

2023Contributions Summary 2022
Concessional Contribution

Employer 3,446.950.00

0.00 3,446.95

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional 110,000.00330,000.00

330,000.00 110,000.00

Other Contribution

Government Co-Contributions 0.00500.00

500.00 0.00

I, CHARLES HORE, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2022 to 30/06/2023.

CHARLES HORE

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



HORE AND SLOAN FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Contributions Summary Report

110,000.00330,000.00Total Contributions

Denise Sloan

SLODEN00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 62 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2022: 195,507.02

2023Contributions Summary 2022

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional 110,000.00330,000.00

330,000.00 110,000.00

I, DENISE SLOAN, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member balance
for the period 01/07/2022 to 30/06/2023.

DENISE SLOAN

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.


